VSR-410UC Series
Single Stage Pressure Regulators
Dimensions (mm)
Product Feature
Technical Data
Type:
Inlet pressure P1:
Outlet pressure P2:

VSR -  410UCS - 160 - V4 - 2P - MV4 - FV4
1   -   2
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Installation
Materials
Outlet Pressure
Inlet Pressure
* Other connection standard,consult factory
* Panel hole Ф40mm
Inlet/outlet Connection
Surface Finish
VSR -  410UCPS - 117 - V4 - 4P- 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - R5 -VS
Port Config
Port Selection
1
2
4
3
4P
**
12 2P 1
2
3 3P
*
* port for guage
VC2: -12.5~30 psig*
  V2:  Vac to 30 psig*
  V4:  Vac to 60 psig*
  V7:  Vac to 100 psig*
V10:  Vac to 150 psig*
    2:  to 30 psig
    4:  to 60 psig
    7:  to 100 psig
  10:  to 150 psig
None: 15 μin. Ra max
  R10: 10 μin. Ra max
    R7: 7 μin. Ra max
    R5: 5 μin. Ra max
* VC2 optional feature inlet pessure
  Max. 300 psig.
* Not available with outlet pressure:
  VC2 / V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
 None: bottom mount
       P: panel mount
  20: 300 psig
160: 2300 psig (standard)
200: 3000 psig*
2P: 2 ports
3P: 3 ports
4P: 4 ports
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
   S: 316L secondary remelt body
       Hastelloy® C22 poppet
       316L nozzle
SH: 316L secondary remelt body
       Hastelloy® C22 internals
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
* With the exception of the VC2 option,
  the V option cannot adjust the negative
  pressure and can only be presented by
  the pressure gauge
   FV8: 1/2” VFS female
  MV8: 1/2” VFS male
  IFV4:  1/4" (gauge female threaded connection
                         machined on the body)
 FV4: 1/4” VFS female
MV4: 1/4” VFS male
 FV6: 3/8” VFS female
MV6: 3/8” VFS male
  TW4: 1/4” tube weld
  TW6: 3/8” tube weld